
2024/25 Dec/Jan Uniform Shop Hours                     ​
 
The dates and times below have been set aside for parents  
to book a full fitting for new students attending Kāpiti 
College in 2025.    
 
These appointments are in high demand so please do book, as we will 
not be able to attend to your needs otherwise. 
 
To make your appointment please enter the link below in your internet 
browser, enter code xj9ru and select the day and time you wish to book.  
You will receive a confirmation e-mail.  
 
www.schoolinterviews.co.nz/code 
 
 
Alternatively, you can call/text Helen Dyke (Uniform Shop Manager) on 
(027)3933342. 
 
November 2024 
 
Thu 14 Nov​​ 2–6pm​ ​                     ​ Appt Only   

Thu 21 Nov​​ 2–6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Thu 28 Nov​​ 2–6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

 
December 2024 
 
Mon 2 Dec​ ​ 8.30–11.30am​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Tue 3 Dec​           8.30–11.30am​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Wed 4 Dec​ ​ 2 – 6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Thu 5 Dec           ​ 2-6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Mon 9 Dec​ ​ 8.30–11.30am​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Tue 10 Dec           8.30–11.30am​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Wed 11 Dec​​ 2-6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Thu 12 Dec​​ 2-6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Mon 16 Dec​​ 8.30–11.30am​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only​  

Tue 17 Dec​ ​ 2-6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Wed 18 Dec​​ 2-6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Thu 19 Dec​​ 2-6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

January 2025 

http://www.schoolinterviews.co.nz/code


 
Mon 6 Jan​ ​ 9am-1pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Tue 7 Jan​ ​ 9am-1pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Wed 8 Jan​ ​ 2-6pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Thu 9 Jan​ ​ 9am-1pm & 2-6pm​​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Mon 13 Jan​​ 9am-1pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Tue 14 Jan​ ​ 9am-1pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Wed 15 Jan​​ 9am-1pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Thu 16 Jan​ ​ 9am–1pm & 2-6pm​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

Thu 23 Jan​ ​ 9am–1pm & 2-6pm​ ​ ​ Appt Only 

 

 

The Uniform shop will be open the additional hours below for 
Re-enrolling students or existing students who need uniform top up or 
larger sizes.  
 
Tue 21 Jan​ ​ 9.00–1pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ No Appt required 

Wed 22 Jan​​ 9.00–1pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ No Appt required 

Fri 24 Jan​ ​ 9.00–1pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ No Appt required  

    
 

Monday 27 Jan 2025 - First day of term   - 8.30am-11.30am 
 
Normal Shop Hours continue – term time only 

Monday 8.30am – 10am 

Thursday 3.30pm – 6pm 
 


